QOO0+ WhE

TP’Std?qﬁ-d"d';d'idzZU]GO’JOWHEEO';UF‘O‘-!HU'JUU“U‘—IQUL!Q“UHUOMZOWOFNPEZUWWEU'—]HE

BANBURY HALF MARATHON RESULTS

Fromant
Leversedge
Hughes
Knee
Bowen
Butler
Acford
Wheeler
Hawkins
Cleveland
Dodd
Hendrie
Lyons
Attwood
Hancock
Birch
Braggins
Pritchard
Thompson
Hartwell
Benn
Clayton
Jayner
Dale

Lee
Liversedge
O'Brien
Eaves
Pettifer
Green
Turner
Taylor
Capps
Cassidy
Axton
Emerson
Gibbens
Davies
Jackson
Ormesher
Pritchard
Stock
Deering—VWebb
Jones
Richards
Wallace
Gittus-Smith
O*'Brien
Gilkes
Hinchliffe
Rutledge
Price
Jaeckels
Lawton

V40

V40
V40

V40

V40

V40

V50

V40

V40

V40

V40
V40

24 March 1991

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Haringey
White Horse H
Hartlepaool
Rugby

U/a

Rugby

Oxford

Bromsgrove & Redditch

U/a

Alvis
Banbury
Belgrave H
Oxford
Leamington
Oxford
Banbury
Banbury
Banbury
Oxford
Leamington
Northampton Phoenix
Banbury

U/a

Massey Ferguson
Bicester
Felixstowe
Spa Striders
Massey Ferguson
U/a

U/a
Kidlington
Leamington
Bicester

U/sa
Leamington
Kidlington
Cherwell
Leamington
U/a

Banbury

U/a
Leamington
U/a

MVAC
Cherwell
Leamington

Cherwell
Abingdon

U/a

Hook Norton H
GWR
Northbrook

-1

69,

72.

73,

74,

75.

76.

77 .

78.

79,

80.

81.

82.

83.

10
25
32
06
20
32
53
09
21
03
08
21
51
58
01
0}~
03
04
38
49
01
53
16
21
28
15
54
23
45
52
09
13
25
34
37
49
00
08
17
20
23
27
36
38
41
04
08
17
21
25
28
31
36
45



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
o1
9z
93
94
o5
96
o7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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Earley
Tunley
Baoss
Attwood
Kalabza
Chambers
Hailey
Lewlis
Mangnall
Braokfield
Kidman
Middleton
Halford
Cracknell
Stinchcombe
Dolan
Watts
Nolson
Townsend
Gibbs
Cailne
Thomas
Healy
Goulding
Coffey
Andrews
Blackledge
Bedford
Tandy
Mason
Cleverley
Richmond
Sextaon
Vells
Lowe
Emery
Donovan
Hall
Stokes
Shaw
Richards
Jones
Edwards
Gurl
Hopkins
Peters
Fox
Taylar
McBain
Warner
Bartholomew
Fretton
Gibsan
Baker

BANEURY HALF MARATHON RESULTS

V50
V40
V40
Sw

V40
V40
V40
VB0

V40

V40

V40

V40

V40

vBo

SwW

VB0

V40

V40

24 March 19691

U/a
Voodstock
Banbury
Oxford
Dunstable
U/a

U/a

Alvis
Wilmslow
U/a
Sparkhill
Cheltenham
Northbrook
Colchester
Stratford
U/a
Banbury
Daventry
U/a
Banbury
Kidlington
U/a

U/a
Abingdon
Abingdon
U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

MVAC
Swindon
U/a
Cherwell
Abingdon
Milton Keynes
Northampton Phoenix
Northampton Phoenix
Cherwell
U/a
Banbury
MVAC

U/a

U/a

U/a
Abingdon
U/a

Silson
Silson

U/a

Napton

U/a

Milton Keynes
White Horse H
Northbrook

83.

84,

85.

86.

87.

88.

89,

90.

91.

47
49
07
29
50
55
17
20
23
38
43
46
55
17
28
29
31
49
06
07
10
i3
44
56
56
o2
08
20
47
55
58
03
04
05
06
19
36
40
50
56
57
58
28
35
40
54
56
i
01
05
12
13
16
26



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
lz21
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
163
154
15656
166
187
158
159
160
161
162
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Burnell
Tatterfield
Pyne
Chivers
Stawwett
Purves
Oakes
Dale
Hamdorff
Bell
Sleight
Vynn
Heath
Garrison
Gruettner
Cox
Ledger
Williams
Clark
Swindon
Kaplan
Buchanan
Lewis
Crowe
Elliott
Carnelius
Gatter
Armistead
Ansell
Hollaoway
Burnett
Day
Crabbe
Disley
Newman
Oglesby
Heath
Hackett
Vicker
Bloomfield
Duffy
Olive
Berryman
Styles
Kane
Fronzese
Pyne
Croger
Russ
Bateman
Brown
Howse
Barnes
Cullen

BANBURY HALF MARATHON RESULTS
24 March 1991

V40

V40

V40

V40
V40
VG0
V40
V40

V40
V40

V50

V40

V40
V50

V40
V40

V40

V40

V40

V50

V50

Verco Joggers
Maxwell Tri
U/a

Bicester
Rugby
Cherwell
Ablingdon
Cherwell

U/a

Abingdon
Cherwell

U/a

Bicester

Spa Strilders
Spa Striders
U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

Milton Keynes
Hook Norton H
U/a

Alvis

Army

U/a

Hook Norton H
Headington

Hickman Road Runners

U/a

Hook Norton H
U/a
Headington
U/a

U/a

Handy Cross

Massey Ferguson

Spa Striders
Clydeside

U/a

U/a

Handy Cross
U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

Handy Cross
U/a

U/a

Hook Nortomn H
Daventry

U/a

Hook Norton H
Bourton

U/a

-3—

oz.

03.

94.

95.

96.

37
40
47
47
53
53
10

~
32

36
45
43
50
58
00
095
18
21
26
39
39
56
59
07
09
16
18
22
27
38
4z
53
56
57
05
io0
14
21
29
33
48
58
01
03
09
09
24
32
39
47
49
53
54
55
56



BANBURY HALF MARATHON RESULTS
24 March 1991

163 P Simpson U/a 97.10
164 N Coaper V50 Cherwell 14
165 K Ward U/a 17
166 1067 V40 27
167 S Ferrar Vv Hounslow 31
168 J Foley V40 Buckingham 52
169 B Bloomfield V40 U/a 55
170 B Coates V40 U/a 57
171 D McKendry Spa Striders 98. 07

172 G Buckley U/a 23
173 W Lucas U/a 24
174 R Crees U/a 38
175 J Kew Yate 58
176 P Morton Handy Cross 99. 09
177 J Hudgins Cherwell 10
178 A McCrindle V40 U/a . 14
179 E Williams Eryri H 15
180 E Boyd V40 Headington 19
181 P Hart V50 Leamington 20
182 A Vealsby Hook Norton H 22
183 J Cameran V50 U/a 25
184 P Denny Cherwell 44
185 C Edwards V40 Thornbury 45
186 R Butcher Cherwell 47
187 R Prewer U/a 53
188 A Thiara U/a 55
189 P Estick V50 MVAC 58
190 T Lowe U/a 100,04
191 B Cook U/a 07
162 M Stane U/a 11
163 P Whitehead V60 U/a 18
194 P Narth V40 U/a 27
195 D North V50 U/a 28
196 J Cassidy U/a 33
197 P Rowe U/a 35
108 J Smith v50 U/a 44
199 B JTanes V40 U/a 48
200 B Manley V40 Banbury 49
201 M Niven U/a 55
202 A Parsons Sunmertown 101.10
203 T Hudson U/a 15
204 J Brawn Vv Northampton Phoenix 28
205 D Edmonds V40 U/a 40
206 J Collins Sw U/a 44
207 J Champkins U/a a7
208 M Baker U/a 102. 00
209 G Batchelor Napton 25
210 L Gackowski U/a 27
211 J Dervish V50 U/a 47
212 P Thomas U/a 56
213 B Davies V40 Burmah Castrol 103,00
214 M Hayward V40 U/a 09
215 A Burgess U/a 34
216 E McDonald U/a 37



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
2b1
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
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Foran
Villarreal
Roberts
Lawtan
Grosse
Vraoe
Vincent
Motte
Harris

Washington

Mason
Finch
Markham
Mercer
Harris
Carr
Meir
Emerson
Armstrong
Pendle
Page
Tosh
Goult
Hassall
Upstone
Vebb
Bradbeer
Jackson
Townsend
Boyd
Slaymaker
Dixon
Shippy
Thomas
Malcolm
Gallagher
Valters
Shipway
Low
Gardner
Reaney
Johnson
Vesley
Baines
Chambers
Wick
Kennerson
Hailey
Smith
Malcolm
Smith
Revitt
Harris
King

EANBURY HALF MARATHON RESULTS

V40
SV

V40
V50

V40

V50
V40

V40

V50
V40

vw

V40

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

SV

V40
V40
V5o

V40
V40

V40
V50
V50
SW

V50

V50
V50
vw
Vv
V80

V40

24 March 1991

U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a
Handy Cross
U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a
Grave
U/a

U/a

U/a

U/a
Banbury
U/a
East Kent
U/a

Hereford Couriers

U/a

Hook Norton H
U/a

U/a

U/a

Swindon RR
Horsham Joggers
U/a

Cherwell

U/a

U/a

U/a

Abingdon

U/a

U/a

U/a

Handy Cross
Marlow Striders
Finch Coasters
Silson

U/a

Milton Keynes
U/a

Handy Cross
U/a

Banbury

U/a

U/a

Human Energy
U/a

U/a

104.

105.

106.

107

108.

110.

111.

112,

113.

114,

115

117.

53
08
10
13
15
16
18
33
33
5z
53
53
55
586
21
23
3z
48
51
59
28
50

. 03

06
09
18
40
45
27
37
B5
00
07
24
32
04
26
53
13
21
22
27
46
31
37
06
i6
20
20

.18
116.

17
53
54
08



BANBURY HALF MARATHON RESULTS
24 March 1991

271 C Shaw U/a 10
272 G Lucas U/a 15
273 G Ross V50 U/a 42
274 R Neve V50 U/a 45
275 R Manley Vv Banbury 57
276 R Whitby SV Bourton 118.183
277 T Buck V50 U/a 19
278 T Smith U/a 120.50
279 A Blissett U/a 122.39
280 L Ewington U/a 51
281 G Ewington SV U/a 51
282 S Stentiford U/a 123.49
283 R Harding V50 Capital RR 53
284 D Caoglin U/a 126.32
285 S Cummings Vv U/a 35
286 L Buck SV U/a 62
287 M Champkins V40 U/a 129.03
288 R Hawkins U/a 130.36
289 J Norris U/a 131.21
290 A Parry vw Stratford 34
291 J Martin V60 Stratford 35
292 E Hay A U/a 132.01
293 J Bemnton Vv U/a 134.28
294 J Pichardo U/a 135.35
295 J Friedmann A U/a 138.12
296 A McBain U/a 139.29
297 C Harrison-Shippy VV U/a 140.45
298 D Riley U/a 142,37
299 P Colborne U/a 37
300 L Hunt A U/a 144.17
301 K-A Fender SV U/a 146,50
302 J Ansell V40 U/a 153.47
303 L Goodenough SV U/a 163,35
304 J Watson LAY U/a 42
305 R Gifford U/a 174.24
306 J Morey V40 U/a 189.28
307 A Layden U/a 194.33
TEAMS

1 Oxford City 58

2 Banbury 66

3 Leamington 105



BANEURY HALF MARATHON PRIZE LIST 1991
Name Club Time/Pos
1et tchasd, Fromantt, . polverioin. . 69,07
2nd Tohn 4omelSeclga .. Hortie 8 .. 6 724
3rd Tt AIggheR L White Horse. ... 67-8/.
4th Dowedl Fall . ... lactopoal...... A2-05
5th How Lowen., . .... . K vovnnnas 7218
6th Lonngih Lute .. L 72 31,
7th rf( an. Acferol.. . .«x-f'{i ,,-{f R AT
8th Dawvid. Whaelad.. . Cxbad, .C¢5/. .. 7308
oth  (Y0ck) Michaed Cleelard /A, ... ... . Ze QR
S0th - //h) Alen. Todd. ... .. AVES. ..o FH.06
lst Voman (56.) Sue, Awveoel. . Oxferd Gy &4 2T
2nd Voman (94) O, AL Lonbugyg F... 8155
3rd Voman (.QO @) J_M]{:Q.—f Collend .. ” ,ﬂ x 2 B85 a2 /O/‘-{-Q
lst Vet /%/4) V). miahaed tlowkind Kowsoviiseel. 4320
2nd Vet (/2¢4) Beack. Hentdbtil, .. BLonbuey. . H.... 7T&320
3rd Vet (/5/A) £20. byotd. ... .. r{y,p_gf;a:fifﬂ o 7420,
Ath Vet [(2714) Tohn, Q!Grn. ... | Felixtwe KRR 7253
5th Vet ' 27cA) DM A Lot Aol SRS P 80, 44
1st 0/50 Vet (36) Balo, E&1RAN ... . FRanmiep gton.,. Gl ¢4t
2nd 0/50 Vet (55) Goidon, £04 %, ..., /AL 5540
ard 0/50 Vet (65 Gawen, Litetaa.. Soathl A ES 42
1st Voman Vet (W/5) (Sw). fode Bedd...... L Abipaclon... Gl
2nd Voman Vet (/67)[aw) . (ShkedlR. . [FoAroL Mounslowt... .97.29
3rd Voman Vet (204) /S Janet, Beoain, ./VO/;‘('&.K.L-.#.'/'&’.‘,{JI.\. /U [: 2:’1



BANBURY HALF MARATHON

1st Team

2nd Team

3rd Tean

FRIZE LIST

-------

Paints ...Bb: ... ...

1291

Names Position
ool b ealetr LB
Goncih. Atneoed 14
Cbaa . Grch,. .16, ...
Dol Hactwel! [ 20...
Lruce. tHeadlree .. 12, ..
Weged. Beqagas .. 17
Simen. arckpd | | 18,
Cast, . Thosspdon . 17 .
Kolonod Hancock .. IS, ..

Toky. Gean... .21,

e Copps.. ..33...
Bob.crtecson, . 3. ..



